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ALL TRANSFERABLE COURSES FROM TWO YEAR COLLEGES ARE GIVEN FRESHMAN-

SOPHOMORE LEVEL CREDIT.  NO JUNIOR-SENIOR LEVEL CREDIT WILL BE GIVEN FOR 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSES THAT ARE EQUIVALENT TO BRADLEY’S 300-400 LEVEL 

COURSES. 

 

SOC 
255 SOC 210 

259 SOC EC 

265 SOC EC 

299    SOC 490 

 

SPAN  
101-102   WLS EC 

201-202   WLS EC 

211-212   NT 

299 WLS EC 

 

SPCH 
120   THE EC 

151   COM 103 

155 COM EC 

161-162   COM EC 

170    COM 305 

174-175   NT 

180    COM EC 

200    COM EC 

213 COM 219 

220    THE EC 

240 COM 393 

251    THE EC 

256    THE 115 

261-262   COM EC 

274-275   NT 

299    COM EC 

 

THEA 
120 THE 131 

150 THE 125 

161 

162 

251 

256 

261 

262 

 

WLDT ** 
101 NT  

106-107   NT 

115 NT 

WLDT ** 
125 NT 

135 NT 

145 NT 

152 NT 

201 MFG EC  

252-256   MFG EC 

260 MFG EC 

270 MFG EC 

299    MFG EC 
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**Students enrolled in any 

manufacturing or mechanical 

technology program or other 

related technology programs 

should work with the 

Academic Advisor in the 

Department of Industrial and 

Manufacturing Engineering 

and Technology at Bradley to 

prepare a transfer program. 

For some schools, 2+2 

programs are in place. Please 

contact the IMET  

Department at  

(309) 677-2740 
 


